International

House
Portsmouth

2022 PRICE LIST

@ LSI PORTSMOUTH

Registration Fee for all face-to-face courses: £80 / No registration fee for online courses

GENERAL ENGLISH + EXAM COURSES: Non-Summer Summer
Course 1: |ELTS Preparation £280 £305
Course 2: Cambridge Preparation £280 £305
Course 3: Full-time General English £280 £305
GE Light AM £150
Course 4: General English + Business £645
One-to-One Rate £65 per hour
Two-to-One Rate £39 p/p per hour
IBook fee for all GE and Exam classes 1-6 weeks £30
7 + weeks £50
Summer Period: 06/06/22 — 26/08/22
Full-time, 1 week, 25 hours £400
Part-time, 6 weeks, 30 hours £360
30 + COURSES:

30+ Core Only £375
Core + Intensive £580
Core + Business Communication £870
Core + 5 hours One-to-One £665
Core + 10 hours One-to-One £965
Core + Culture (Dates: 16/5/22, 20/6/22, 18/7/22, 15/8/22) £650
Executive Combination (25 hours) £1,295 per week
Executive Combination Plus (30 hours) £1,620 per week
All- day One-to-One : Intensive Plus 30 hours £1,950
All- day One-to-One : Standard 25 hours £1,625
All- day One-to-One : Intensive 20 hours £1,300
All- day One-to-One : Semi-Intensive 15 hours £975
Closed Group £2,480
English + Golf Gl £2290

G2 £1860

G3 £1880
Executive Lunches (available to 30+ and Executive students) £100pw

TEACHER and UNIVERSITY LECTURER TRAINING

CLIL for secondary school teachers
Methodology and Language
Methodology and Language for University Lecturers & Admin Staff

24/01/2022, 13/06/2022, 18/07/2022, 15/08/2022, 17/10/2022 or Closed Groups
or 1:1 classes available throughout the year

£2,480 per group (up to 6 participants)
£3,040 per group (up to 8 participants)
£3,600 per group (up to 10 participants)

CELTA — full and part-time

£1,339 + £156 Cambridge fee

ACCOMMODATION:
HOMESTAY: Low Season: High Season
Standard Homestay: per week £165 £175
Standard Homestay: per extra night £30
Exec Homestay: per week £260
Exec Homestay: per extra night £40

Special dietary requirement supplement (coeliac/gluten-free, vegan, nut allergy etc) £20 per week

Quarantine suiilement (includes lunch Mon-Fri) £25 ier week

Heathrow or Gatwick £135 £85 £210
Luton £160 £160 £300
Southampton £70 £60 £120
London Central £165 £165 £320
Stansted £180 £180 £350
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Key Dates

All courses will finish on 16™ December 2022, School
will reopen on 4™ January 2023

Summer Period: 6" June — 26™" August 2022

Public holidays: Monday 3" January, Friday 15%
April, Monday 18" April, Monday 2"* May, Thursday
2" June, Friday 3™ June, Monday 29%" August

Special Offers

Booking Change Fee

A course change supplement of £25 on any changes made to
the original booking—where we have to produce new
documents/ invoices; dates; course changes (but not
upgrades); adding / cancellingaccommodation and transfers
shortening courses. Note there will be no charge

if the changes are due to a visa delay.

° 1 free week for every 11 weeks booked and paid in advance. This applies to GE, 30+ and Exam Courses
° There are a number of special offers in individual territories — contact us for details

’

30+ Culture Fixed Start Dates
16/5/22, 20/6/22, 18/7/22, 15/8/22

minimum of 2 students for a Culture week to take place.

Includes 4 afternoon activities per week. There may be a supplementfor certain trips.
Please note these dates may be subject to change, we will notify you in advance should that be the case. There must be a

Cambridge Exam Dates 2022:

You can study any length course from 2 weeks upwards.

IELTS Exam fee 2022: £195

Pre-sessional Course dates 2022:

PSE1

20 WEEKPRE-SESSIONAL PROGRAMMIE / 2.0 IELTSBANDS £6,200
22/11/21-22/04/22

11/04/22 - 26/08/22

01/08/22 - 16/12/22

PSE2

16 WEEKPRE-SESSIONAL PROGRAMMIE / 1.5 IELTS BANDS £4,960
04/01/22 - 22/04/22

09/05/22 — 26/08/22

29/08/22 - 16/12/22

PSE3

11 WEEKPRE-SESSIONAL PROGRAMMIE / 1.0 IELTSBANDS £3,575
07/02/22 - 22/04/22

13/06/22 - 26/08/22

03/10/22 - 16/12/22

PSE4

7 WEEKPRE-SESSIONAL PROGRAMMIE / 0.5 IELTS BANDS £2,275

07/03/22 - 22/04/22

11/07/22 - 26/08/22

31/10/22 - 16/12/22

PSE5 (SUMMER ONLY)

4 WEEKPRE-SESSIONALPROGRAMME/UNCONDITIONAL £1,500
01/08/22 — 26/08/22

EPSE

36-WEEKEXTENDED PROGRAMME / NO MINIMUM LEVEL £9,900
06/12/22 - 26/08/22

FCE 2-10 04/01/22| 11/03/22 | 11/03/22 Saturday 29" January
FCE | FCE 2-10 04/04/22 10/06/22 07/06/22 saturday 12th February
Exam: FCE 2-10| 20/06/22| 26/08/22| 25/08/22 Saturday26th March (Academic Only)
£165 | FCE 2-11 19/09/22 02/12/22 29/11/22 Saturday 121 March
cae | CAE 2-10 04/01/22 11/03/22 12/03/22 saturday 26h March
Exam: | CAE 2-10 04/04/22 10/06/22 08/06/22 . _
€170 | CAE 2-10 20/06/22 26/08/22 26/08/22 Saturday30™" April (Academic Only)
CAE 4 04/07/22 29/07/22 29/07/22 Thursday 12th may
CAE 2-11 19/09/22 02/12/22 03/12/22 saturday 215t May (Academic Only)
cpe | CPE 2-9 04/01/22  04/03/22 = 05/03/22 Thursday 16t June (Academic Only)
.| CPE 2-10 04/04/22  10/06/22 = 09/06/22 .
E:i;"s CPE 2-10 20;06;22 26508;22 N/Q ! saturday 16'" ’“'V::"'adem'co"'y)
CPE 2-11 19/09/22 | 02/12/22 = 01/12/22 Saturday 20™" August
saturday 39 september

Thursday 15th September (Academic Only)
Thursday 13th October (Academic Only)
Saturday 29th October
Thursday 10th November

gth

Saturday 26"’ November (Academic Only)

Saturday 10th December (Academic Only)

Online Course prices:

Hours Price

Course 1: Full-time General English 22.5 £280
Course 2: General English Light 12.5, AM only £150

10, PM only £120
Course 3: IELTS Exam Preparation 22.5 £280
Course 4: Cambridge Exam 22.5 £280
Preparation
Course 5: 30+ General English 15, AM only £300
Course 6: OET Exam Preparation 25 £400
Course 7: Business English Group 12.5, PM only £400

Course 8: Closed Group (Military 25
English, Teacher Training)

Course 9: 1:1 (GE/Conversation/

Per Hour

£40 -
Professional/Academic)

£2480 - £3040

45
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OET Exam Dates 2022:

Test date - all Saturdays

Registration window

Results Published

g™ January

Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm
Friday, 3 December 2021

Friday, 28 January 2022

22" January

Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm
Friday, 10 December 2021

Friday, 11 February 2022

57 February

Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm
Monday, 10 January 2022

Thursday, 24 February 2022

19™ February

Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm
Monday, 24 January 2022

Thursday, 10 March 2022

5™ March Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm Friday, 25 March 2022
Monday, 7 February 2022

19" March Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm Thursday, 7 April 2022
Monday, 21 February 2022

9™ April Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm Monday, 2 May 2022
Monday, 14 March 2022

23™ April Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm Friday, 13 May 2022
Tuesday, 22 March 2022

7" May Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm Thursday, 26 May 2022
Monday, 11 April 2022

28" May Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm Friday, 17 June 2022
Monday, 2 May 2022

11" June Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm Friday, 1 July 2022
Monday, 16 May 2022

25" June Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm Thursday, 14 July 2022
Monday, 30 May 2022

9™ July Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm Thursday, 28 July 2022
Monday, 13 June 2022

23™ July Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm Thursday, 11 August 2022
Monday, 27 June 2022

6" August Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm Thursday, 25 August 2022
Monday, 11 July 2022

27" August Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm Thursday, 15 September 2022
Monday, 1 August 2022

10™ September Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm Thursday, 29 September 2022
Monday, 15 August 2022

24" September Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm Friday, 14 October 2022

Monday, 29 August 2022

8™ October

Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm
Monday, 12 September 2022

Thursday, 27 October 2022

22" October

Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm
Monday, 26 September 2022

Friday, 11 November 2022

5™ November

Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm
Monday, 10 October 2022

Thursday, 24 November 2022

19" November

Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm
Monday, 24 October 2022

Thursday, 8 December 2022

3" December

Monday, 9 August 2021 - 12pm
Monday, 7 November 2022

Thursday, 5 January 2023






